
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: 752fd927dc2d2aa4f79d8d9204a1c8a0 2015-04-29 12:02:59

Digitally signed by Matt Wilhoite (matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 14:16:52 PM

2014-2015

Dixie Heights

368

82

32

32

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

218041 Abbott , Matthew M 7 - X
127233 Abbott , Mitchell M 12 2011 X
231686 Adams , Josh M 9 2014 X
129891 Albert , Tyler M 12 2011 X
174603 Alexander , Brittany F 11 2012 C
174085 Alkofer , Emma F 11 2012 X
197993 Alvarado , Alison F 10 2013 X
218048 Alvardo , Rodolfo M 9 2014 X
184816 Anderson , Zach M 10 2013 X
161993 Arana , Eva F 11 2012 C
226157 Asch , Kira F 9 2014 X
128360 Atkinson , Annie F 9 2014 X
118162 Baehner , Hanna F 9 2014 X
152541 Baehner , Jacob M 9 2014 X
118163 Baehner , Lauren F 9 2014 X
186179 Bailey , James  M 10 2013 X
160640 Bailey , John M 11 2012 X
226083 Barger , Avery M 8 - X
216787 Barjum , Gracie F 9 2014 C
216959 Barker , Brandon M 9 2014 X
217682 Barker , Hailey F 9 2014 X
160641 Barmore , Keegan M 11 2012 X
201089 Barney , Dylan M 9 2014 X
171994 Barrett , Cameron M 10 2013 X
226032 Barrie , James  M 10 2013 X
151313 Bauer , Mason M 12 2009 X
218046 Bawi , Tluang M 9 2014 X
174082 Beagle , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X
134176 Beck , Jordyn F 11 2012 X
217702 Becker , Sydney F 8 - X
163024 Beckerich , Bridget F 8 - X
163026 Beier , Lauren F 8 - X
226039 Beil , Mallory F 9 2014 X
192963 Bell , Jordan F 10 2013 X
129718 Bell , Taylor F 12 2011 X
184829 Bennett , Anna F 9 2014 X
217700 Bernstein , Lauren F 9 2014 X
226044 Bernzott , Lauren F 8 - X
226036 Berter , Griffen M 9 2014 X
183372 Berter , Olivia F 10 2013 X
163028 Berter , Peyton F 7 - X
217779 Bigney , Sarah F 9 2014 X
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218050 Bik , Ceu M 7 - X
167948 Blackburn , Hannah F 12 2011 X
152563 Blank , Libby F 8 - X
162457 Bluemlein , Jenna F 11 2012 X
195477 Bluford , Lauren F 10 2013 X
180113 Bolin , Andrew M 9 2014 X
120420 Bolin , Mitchell M 12 2011 X
226038 Bomkamp , Alison F 10 2013 X
169030 Bono , Trey M 12 2011 X
186158 Borchers , Zachary M 10 2013 X
188532 Bosely , Emerson F 10 2013 C
216788 Bosley , Miranda F 9 2014 C
152565 Bowen , Ali F 8 - X
216789 Bowens , Tamya F 10 2014 C
186159 Bowers , Roy M 10 2013 X
186138 Bowman , Eric M 12 2011 X
192378 Bradfield , Reed M 10 2013 X
180145 Brandel , Madeline F 11 2012 X
171582 Bravo , Ashleigh F 10 2013 X/C
120296 Breeden , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
120297 Brennen , Drew M 12 2011 X
162469 Brock , Kylie F 10 2012 X
201090 Brock , Ryan M 9 2014 X
128249 Brown , Brandon M 11 2012 X
170767 Brown , Kendall F 10 2013 X
184814 Buck , Michael M 11 2011 X
186344 Buckman , Chase M 9 2014 X
186345 Buckman , Dean M 9 2014 X
195476 Buddenburg , Caroline F 9 2014 X
171995 Buechel , John M 10 2013 X
129006 Buechel , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 X
192997 Buford , Jaylin F 8 - X
217699 Bunch , Karli F 9 2014 X
160643 Butler , Kegan M 11 2012 X
216790 Caple , Gabbie F 9 2014 C
225928 Caple , Halle F 8 - X
151101 Caple , Luke M 12 2011 X
162459 Caple , Maddie F 11 2012 X
160645 Caple , Noah M 11 2012 X
216949 Carey , Noah M 9 2014 X
216151 Carpenter , Harley F 7 - X
189334 Ceu , Chang Tau M 12 2010 X
106137 Charley , Samantha F 12 2011 X
226087 Chell , Tori F 10 2013 X
180128 Clapper , David M 7 - X
186165 Clark , Joe M 10 2013 X
216503 Cliff , Connor M 12 2011 X
174862 Cole , Quinten M 11 2012 X
174087 Collins , Emily F 11 2012 X
174091 Collins , Katie F 11 2012 X
226040 Combs , Devin F 9 2014 X
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185177 Combs , Hannah F 10 2013 X
129897 Conradi , Chris M 12 2011 X
199129 Conradi , Ethan M 10 2013 X
226033 Constantino , Michael M 10 2013 X
127161 Conti , James M 12 2011 X
127134 Conti , Mary F 12 2011 X
203959 Cook , Dorian F 9 2014 X
118166 Cook , Hannah F 10 2013 X/C
211132 Cook , Sydney F 11 2012 X
180115 Cook , Tobias M 7 - X
216958 Copeland , Nick M 9 2014 X
217694 Cornelius , Sam F 10 2013 X
192746 Cottengim , Jenna F 10 2013 X
174103 Cottongim , Chad M 12 2011 X
152542 Couch , Paul M 9 2014 X
161108 Cox , Aaron M 9 2014 X
192381 Cox , Andrew M 10 2013 X
216953 Creekmore , Josh M 9 2014 X
129068 Critcher , Madi F 11 2012 X
106562 Crowe , Dylan M 12 2011 X
201099 Cuckler , Brendon M 9 2014 X
201091 Cundiff , Keegan  M 9 2014 X
161080 Curtis , Cole M 12 2011 X
226077 Daria , Adam M 9 2014 X
199130 Daria , Andrew M 9 2014 X
170772 Daria , Hannah F 11 2012 X
231695 Darpel , Jared M 8 - X
162470 Davis , Brooke F 10 2012 X
186166 DeMatteo , Joseph M 10 2013 X
226034 Delong , Joey M 10 2013 X
201092 Demoss , Zach M 9 2014 X
216791 Divita , Daisy F 9 2014 C
225925 Douthit , Jaiden F 7 - X
216957 Dubose , Shane M 9 2014 X
217706 Duetscher , Karli F 9 2014 X
217774 Duncan , Colton M 7 - X
226158 Duncan , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
226085 Dykes , Eric M 12 2011 X
194205 East , Riley F 10 2013 X
128384 Easterling , Makenzie F 10 2013 X/C
129004 Easterling , Mikaylah F 12 2011 X
216962 Ebeling , Dylan M 9 2014 X
216968 Eckler , Joey M 9 2014 X
133758 Edgett , Sara F 12 2011 X
129900 Eiben , Josh M 12 2011 X
226082 Eldridge , Mason M 9 2014 X
203989 Eldridge , Mylee F 8 - X
120300 Engelhard , Walker M 12 2011 X
217697 Englehard , Alex F 9 2014 X
151520 Enzweiler , Taeylor M 12 2011 X
129005 Estenfelder , Megan F 12 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 752fd927dc2d2aa4f79d8d9204a1c8a0 2015-04-29 12:02:59

Digitally signed by Matt Wilhoite (matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 14:16:52 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

185172 Eubanks , Sean M 11 2012 X
185178 Evans , Mikayla F 10 2013 X
215676 Everman , Alex  F 8 - X
160599 Faeth , Gunther M 11 2012 X
184827 Fangman , Caitlin  F 8 - X
186168 Farmer , Desmond  M 10 2013 X
151309 Feltner , Wynn M 12 2011 X
186169 Fieger , Ben M 10 2013 X
188534 Fields , Katie F 10 2013 C
192999 Fields , Maggie F 8 - X
120302 Fields , Peter M 12 2011 X
186172 Finnell , Cody M 10 2013 X
217703 Fisk , Sydney F 9 2014 X
203960 Fitzenberger , Sara F 9 2014 X
203991 Flynn , Allie F 8 - X
231689 Ford , Austin M 9 2014 X
174088 Fowee , Kylie F 11 2012 X
218042 Frazier , Israel M 9 2014 X
216965 Freeman , Tyler M 9 2014 X
128236 Fueston , Logan M 12 2011 X
129008 Garrett , Courtney F 12 2011 X
195479 Gebhardt , Ryan F 10 2013 X
199131 Gerding , Chaz M 9 2014 X
133881 Gilreath , Megan F 10 2013 X
231166 Glover , Tiffane F 10 2013 X
162914 Goetz , Dylan M 11 2012 X
185181 Goldsberry , Kelsay F 10 2013 X
171990 Granger , Max M 11 2012 X
216943 Guenther , Paul M 9 2014 X
184831 Gulla , Madi F 12 2011 X
192767 Gutierrez , Dayana F 10 2013 X
186144 Guzman , Migel M 11 2012 X
234146 Haigis , Jade F 9 2014 X
174089 Haines , Faith F 11 2012 X
217693 Haines , Faith F 11 2012 X
216964 Hamblin , Dennis M 9 2014 X
152544 Hardin , Jackson M 7 - X
152567 Hardin , Sydney F 10 2013 X
115843 Harrison , Ethan M 12 2011 X
129069 Hatfield , Rachel F 11 2012 X
134178 Haynes , Madyson F 10 2013 X
120303 Hedger , Andrew M 12 2011 X
231665 Helton , Grant M 11 2012 X
216956 Henderson , Amarian M 9 2014 X
180149 Herbstreit , Hailey F 9 2014 X
185171 Herbstreit , Joseph M 11 2012 X
171991 Herrmann , Shooby M 11 2012 X
201088 Hicks , Brandon M 10 2013 X
186146 High , Sheldon M 11 2012 X
195485 High , Sydney F 10 2013 X
226159 Hillhouse , Sarah F 9 2014 X
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183373 Holthaus , Korena F 10 2013 X
152569 Holub , Makayla F 9 2014 X
167954 Hooper , Danielle F 8 - X
186178 Hopper , Nathan M 10 2013 X
128237 Howard , Blake M 12 2011 X
180116 Howard , Drew M 7 - X
151523 Huber , Steven M 12 2011 X
192986 Hudson , Lauren F 9 2014 X
118170 Huffman , Samantha F 12 2011 X
192917 Hughes , Allison F 12 2011 X
216501 Hughes , Henry M 10 2013 X
118172 Hurtt , Heidi F 9 2014 X
118188 Hurtt , Jackson M 12 2011 X
184785 Huth , Bryson M 9 2014 X
216155 Hutson , Ava F 7 - X
231701 Hutter , Joe M 11 2012 X
201093 Ider , Jon M 9 2014 X
170770 Immegart , Lindsey F 12 2011 X
133901 Ingle , Madison F 11 2012 X
120428 Isbel , Matt M 12 2011 X
217780 Issacs , Tatum F 9 2014 X
226080 Jackson , Nate  M 9 2014 X
185176 Jaeger , Simon M 11 2012 X
199133 James , Bailey M 10 2013 X
128395 Jasper , Lindsay F 12 2011 X
226041 Jeffers , Faith F 9 2014 X
118298 Johnson , Branden M 12 2011 X
160672 Johnson , Collin M 11 2012 X
217695 Johnson , Kylie F 8 - X
216948 Johnson , Reed M 9 2014 X
216978 Johnson , Spencer M 9 2014 X
118124 Johnson , Tanner M 12 2011 X
160607 Jones , Jake M 11 2012 X
124559 Jones , Kevin M 10 2013 X
234145 Jones , Sydney F 9 2014 X
134179 Josselyn , Kaitlyn F 10 2013 X
106451 Josselyn , Samantha F 12 2011 X
193000 Kelly , Grace F 8 - X
120429 Kerns , Henry M 12 2011 X
169038 Khan , Amit M 11 2012 X
186346 Kilmer , Ryan M 9 2014 X
216974 King , Brennan M 9 2014 X
215681 Kinney , Felicia F 7 - X
186192 Kinney , Michael M 10 2013 X
186196 Kluck , Connor M 10 2013 X
134201 Kohlbrand , Lauren F 10 2013 X
128393 Kohlbrand , Lauren F 9 2014 X
211125 Kruse , Alex M 10 2012 X
160675 Lacalameto , Anthony M 11 2012 X
226374 Lamar , Allie F 11 2011 X
161089 Larson , Robby M 12 2011 X
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218043 Lian , Joel M 9 2014 X
218045 Lian Sang , Hei M 9 2014 X
118128 List , Alex M 12 2011 X
230893 Lloyd , Allsion F 9 2014 X
118134 Lloyd , Michael M 12 2011 X
216963 Lohre , Charlie M 9 2014 X
160689 Lohre , Jack M 11 2012 X
178936 Long , Perrin F 10 2013 X
186201 Long , Trey  M 10 2013 X
129088 Loosie , Kathryn F 12 2011 X
217692 Loosle , Erin F 7 - X
207403 Loosle , Kathryn  F 12 2014 X
193002 Lord , Emma F 8 - X
128371 Lump , Amity F 11 2012 C
184830 Machlitt , Abby F 9 2014 X
120304 Machlitt , Colson M 12 2011 X
186336 Magallan , Ruben M 10 2013 X
124545 Maley , Cameron M 12 2011 X
201317 Mamo , Jared M 11 2012 X
218044 Mang , Ram M 9 2014 X
195855 Manning , Brittany F 10 2013 X
215663 Marker , Nicole  F 8 - X
216154 Mason , Sara F 8 - X
127215 Mason , Spencer M 12 2010 X
162000 Matthews , Lakin F 11 2012 C
201315 Maudsley , Michael M 12 2011 X
120329 Mauer , Megan F 12 2011 X
192957 Maynard , Kobe M 10 2013 X
152548 McCann , Jack M 9 2014 X
180118 McCann , Matthew M 10 2013 X
157477 McCarthy , Ellis F 11 2012 X
188535 McCloughlin , Ally F 10 2013 C
217681 McDannold , Landen M 9 2014 X
120430 McGee , Royce M 12 2011 X
167956 McGehee , Jocelyn F 10 2013 X
129061 McGehee , Margo F 12 2011 X
186347 McGinn , Brannon M 9 2014 X
193004 McGinn , Kaylee F 8 - X
120306 McGoy , Walker M 12 2011 X
120465 McKinney , Isaac M 12 2011 X
216793 McVay , Kelsey F 11 2012 C
133900 Metzger , Kaylin F 12 2011 X
178934 Metzger , Leah F 8 - X
186208 Meyer , Hunter M 10 2013 X
193006 Meyer , Nicole F 8 - X
233195 Meyers , Carson M 9 2011 X
161138 Michels , Helen F 9 2014 X
186149 Milar , Nathan M 11 2011 X
128379 Miles , Emma F 11 2012 C
160699 Miller , Austin M 11 2012 X
231697 Miller , Trenton M 8 - X
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185174 Mills , Noah M 10 2013 X
192989 Mills , Sydney F 9 2014 X
216156 Mitchell , Faye F 7 - X
217696 Molony , Mackenzie F 11 2012 X
192970 Montes , Veronica F 10 2013 X
168492 Moore , Alaina F 10 2013 X
120433 Moore , Drew M 12 2011 X
217701 Moore , Lila F 9 2014 X
152549 Moore , Mitchell M 10 2013 X
160700 Morales , Kenny M 11 2012 X
134177 Morehead , Anna F 11 2012 X
185183 Muniz , Jona M 11 2012 X
162919 Munoz , Matthew M 11 2012 X
226045 Murphy , Abby F 7 - X
118176 Murphy , Regan F 10 2013 X
134191 Myfelt , Lauren F 9 2014 X
216955 Nagai , Jin M 9 2014 X
129097 Neal , Allison F 12 2011 X
167959 Neal , Madison F 10 2013 X/C
96835 Nemoroff , Lauren F 12 2011 X

180119 Newton , Justn M 7 - X
200467 Nguyen , Kelly F 12 2011 X
91028 Niehaus , Nick M 12 2011 X

192990 Nieman , Lauren F 9 2014 X
218040 Nieman , Michael M 9 2014 X
226035 Nixon , Austin M 10 2013 X
180155 Noel , Angelina F 7 - X
226037 Noel , Caroline F 11 2013 X
231698 Nonno , Joe M 8 - X
217704 Novogroski , Leslie F 9 2014 X
216976 OConner , Bradley M 9 2014 X
215679 OHara , Ellie F 8 - X
106563 Obrien , Kyle M 12 2011 X
160610 Ochs , Clayton M 11 2012 X
93036 Odom , Mary Beth F 12 2011 X

171996 Oelling , Isaac M 10 2013 X
226042 Olt , Lili F 9 2014 X
134196 Orr , Cecilia F 9 2014 X
134171 Overwein , Madison F 12 2011 X
115844 Owens , Ben M 12 2011 X
218049 Paganetto , John M 9 2014 X
178931 Parker , Bailie F 12 2013 X
120308 Payne , Myles M 12 2011 X
161994 Peeler , Alex F 11 2012 C
225926 Pelfrey , Celia F 7 - X
216966 Penick , Justin M 9 2014 X
128261 Perry , Andrew M 10 2013 X
199134 Perry , Clayton M 10 2013 X
216157 Perry , Grace F 8 - X
195856 Peters , Jacob M 10 2013 X
127227 Petrie , Stephen M 12 2010 X
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186211 Pfaller , Jake M 10 2013 X
168495 Phillips , Isabel F 10 2013 X
152550 Plitzuweit , AJ M 9 2014 X
118139 Poweleit , Ethan M 12 2011 X
231692 Price , Cameron M 9 2014 X
164203 Price , Hailey F 11 2012 C
185186 Purnell , Kamryn F 10 2013 X
163031 Quinn , Peyton F 8 - X
120434 Rabe , Liam M 12 2011 X
216952 Rademaker , Trevor M 9 2014 X
184789 Radford , Alex M 7 - X
231714 Rauckhorst , Luke M 10 2013 X
231682 Rayburn , Nathan M 10 2013 X
231693 Read , Cameron M 9 2014 X
185173 Reeves , Mitchell M 12 2011 X
201095 Reister , Sam M 9 2014 X
186339 Reynolds , Jack M 10 2013 X
216979 Rice , Aaron M 9 2014 X
186219 Rice , Austin M 10 2013 X
226043 Richards , Abbigayle F 9 2014 X
200397 Richardson , Hannah F 10 2013 X
161097 Richter , Jared M 11 2012 X
134198 Riddle , Jessica F 9 2014 X
211124 Riddle , Mark M 12 2011 X
192992 Riedmatter , Grace F 9 2014 X
216960 Riedmatter , Will M 9 2014 X
160844 Rigby , PJ M 11 2012 X
106473 Riggs , Ben M 12 2011 X
129113 Risch , Sierra F 12 2011 X
154274 Rivera , Andres M 11 2012 X
161112 Robbins , Holden M 9 2014 X
216499 Robinson , Logan M 10 2013 X
186341 Rodprajong , Tanaphon M 10 2013 X
231683 Roe , Wyatt M 10 2013 X
185180 Rosado , Max M 11 2012 X
226160 Ross , Emily F 9 2014 X
129914 Rottinghaus , Austin M 12 2011 X
231694 Ruf , Jason M 9 2014 X
188531 Ryan , Peyton F 12 2011 C
180157 Sager , Julia F 10 2013 X
160846 Sammons , Owen M 11 2012 X
186225 Samowich , Nolan M 10 2013 X
185175 Sang , Lai Phun M 11 2012 X
201101 Sansone , Logan M 7 - X
185159 Sansone , Mason M 10 2013 X
226078 Sargent , Cameron M 9 2014 X
211123 Scaggs , James M 9 2014 X
118304 Scaggs , Joey M 12 2011 X
180158 Scaggs , Sydney F 7 - X
215665 Schmid , Kelsey F 7 - X
152551 Schneider , Will M 9 2014 X
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120435 Schreck , Austin M 12 2011 X
226081 Schreck , Tyler M 9 2014 X
128262 Schuck , Jason M 10 2013 X
160597 Schulte , Ethan M 11 2012 X
129010 Schulte , Haley F 12 2011 X
186231 Schultz , Timothy M 10 2013 X
192390 Schweitzer , Robert M 10 2013 X
200235 Selfe , Silas  M 12 2011 X
120310 Shearhouse , Andrew M 12 2011 X
231699 Shumate , Jamin M 8 - X
199135 Shumate , Michael M 9 2014 X
216153 Shworles , Lorali F 7 - X
120311 Simmons , Devon M 12 2011 X
188541 Simpson , Reagan F 10 2013 C
118151 Sims , Daniel M 9 2014 X
186664 Sims , Emily F 10 2013 X
118156 Sims , Matthew M 9 2014 X
231662 Singer , Brett M 12 2011 X
185188 Sizemore , Bella F 10 2013 X
193007 Skaggs , Madison F 8 - X
203992 Slusher , Jenna F 8 - X
160848 Slusher , Zach M 11 2012 X
129933 Smallwood , Griffin M 11 2012 X
186234 Smedley , Noah M 10 2013 X
203993 Smith , Brianna F 8 - X
233269 Smith , Lawson M 9 2014 X
192920 Smith , Martin  M 10 2013 X
215664 Smith , Sally F 8 - X
217705 Smith , Tyler F 9 2014 X
168487 Snider , Kristen F 11 2012 X
124565 Snyder , Chris M 12 2011 X
185179 Southworth , Ben M 11 2012 X
161067 Spivey , Cory M 10 2013 X
128258 Stacey , Austin M 11 2012 X
190811 Stacey , Haley F 12 2011 C
129275 Staderman , Bailey F 12 2011 X
217698 Stamper , Callie F 9 2014 X
120436 Stanek , Jackson M 12 2011 X
216972 Stanfield , Chase M 9 2014 X
128352 Starosciak , Anna F 12 2011 X
188538 Steffen , Samantha F 10 2013 C
226084 Stephens , Jordan M 9 2014 X
160849 Stockton , Kaven M 11 2012 X
185189 Strader , Christasia F 10 2013 X
120437 Strong , Brian M 12 2011 X
186316 Stubbs , Abigal F 10 2013 X
128391 Sturm , Ciara F 9 2014 X
120331 Sturm , Payton F 11 2012 X
160600 Suedkamp , Brad M 11 2012 X
199137 Suedkamp , Josh M 9 2014 X
171581 Suethalz , Summer F 11 2012 X
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217775 Suttles , Chase M 8 - X
129918 Suttles , Colin M 12 2011 X
216506 Tackett , Nathan M 10 2013 X
168075 Taylor , Alexis F 10 2013 C
129733 Taylor , Kylee F 12 2011 C
192994 Taylor , Whitney F 9 2014 X
215677 Terry , Ashleigh F 7 - X
218047 Thang , Chan M 9 2014 X
186239 Thornberry , Cameron M 10 2013 X
127109 Thornberry , Casmir M 12 2011 X
233270 Thornton , Nick  M 9 2014 X
88459 Tibbs , Liza F 12 2011 X

160850 Tomlin , Lucas M 11 2012 X
133845 Torres , Alisia F 12 2011 X
192958 Torres , Jose M 10 2013 X
226161 Troyer , Britney F 9 2014 X
234147 Tuttle , Meleah F 8 - X
216961 Vanlandingham , Garrett M 9 2014 X
231677 Varney , Daniel M 11 2012 X
127150 Varney , Katie F 9 2014 X
186343 Vera , Kevin M 10 2013 X
192959 Vinson , Charles M 10 2013 X
195483 VonHandorf , Autumn F 10 2013 X
225927 Vonhandorff , Destiny F 8 - X
232868 Wagner , Will M 12 2011 X
160851 Wang , Jordan M 11 2012 X
168489 Warden , Brooke F 11 2012 X
216502 Warner , Damin M 11 2012 X
162806 Wartman , Zoe F 9 2014 X
216967 Washington , Kairus M 9 2014 X
106138 Watt , Caitlyn F 12 2011 X
129078 Watt , Danielle F 11 2012 X
129836 Webster , Kennedy F 12 2011 C
118181 Webster , Madison F 9 2014 X
128386 Wessel , Makenzie F 9 2014 X
215662 West , Anna F 9 2014 X
201103 West , Davis M 7 - X
216152 Widrig , Katie F 7 - X
128243 Widrig , Nick M 12 2011 X
133763 Wilkinson , Taylor F 12 2011 X
160590 Williams , Davonte M 11 2012 X
152570 Williams , Hailey F 11 2012 X
216936 Williams , Lemuel M 9 2014 X
216505 Willoughby , Sam M 11 2012 X
226086 Wilson , Kirsten F 12 2011 X
128246 Wilson , Tyler M 12 2011 X
226079 Winkle , Zach M 9 2014 X
152572 Wolf , Jenna F 11 2012 X
192913 Wolfzorn , Chris M 10 2013 X
151109 Woods , Chris M 12 2011 X
118185 Woods , Madison F 10 2013 C



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 752fd927dc2d2aa4f79d8d9204a1c8a0 2015-04-29 12:02:59

Digitally signed by Matt Wilhoite (matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 14:16:52 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
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Below Grade
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216975 Wooten , Aaron M 9 2014 X
226046 Workman , Ella F 7 - X
133764 Wulfeck , Brainna F 12 2011 X
171997 Wulfeck , Brian M 10 2013 X
207400 Wulfeck , Briana F 12 2013 X
133894 Wynn , Spencer F 11 2012 X
171590 Yake , Samantha F 10 2013 X
192995 Yelton , Abby F 9 2014 X
216792 York , Ehren F 9 2014 C
124547 Young , Brandon M 10 2013 X
129922 Zajac , Luke M 12 2011 X
118161 Zimmerman , Trey M 12 2011 X
165390 Zurborg , Shelby F 11 2012 C
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Ash, Issiah 
Bowman, Eric 
Brennan, Hunter 
Brennen, Drew 
Brown, Brandon 
Dykes, Eric 
Giles, Damon 
Huth, Bryson 
Johnson, Collin 
Lacalameto, Anthony 
Padgett, Ryan 
Peters, Jacob 
Riggs, Ben 
Southworth, Ben 
Spivey, Brayden 
Steidle, Mason 
Wadsworth, Lance 
Woods, DaVvon 
Yeary, Chandler 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Artimeier, Leah 
Caple, Maddie 
Cint, Devin 
Haines, Faith 
Herbstreit, Hailey 
Kailiin, Alyssa  
LaCalameto, Andrea 
Manning, Brittany 
Stanton, Brittany 
Sturm, Payton 
Watt, Danielle 
Wilson, Sydney 
Wuellner, Ashley 

Varsity
Baseball

Albert, Tyler 
Barmore, Keegan 
Breeden, Jonathan 
Buck, Michael 
Conradi, Chris 
Eiben, Josh 
Granger, Max 
Harrison, Ethan 
Helton, Grant 
Herrmann, Shooby 
Kerns, Henry 
Mamo, Jared 
Maudsley, Michael 
McGee, Royce 
McKinney, Isaac 
Niehaus, Nick 
Rottinghaus, Austin 
Singer, Brett 
Slusher, Zach 
Smallwood, Griffin 
Suedkamp, Brad 

Suttles, Colin 
Varney, Daniel 
Zajac, Luke 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bolin, Mitchell 
Bradfield, Reed 
Buechel, John 
Cox, Andrew 
Faeth, Gunther 
Hedger, Andrew 
Helton, Grant 
Isbel, Matt 
Jones, Jake 
Kerns, Henry 
Meyer, Hunter 
Moore, Drew 
Niehaus, Nick 
Ochs, Clayton 
Plitzuweit, AJ 
Rabe, Liam 
Schreck, Austin 
Schreck, Tyler 
Schulte, Ethan 
Schweitzer, Robert 
Smallwood, Griffin 
Strong, Brian 
Suedkamp, Brad 
Thornberry, Cameron 
Williams, Davonte 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bluemlein, Jenna 
Bluford, Lauren 
Brock, Kylie 
Buddenburg, Caroline 
Caple, Maddie 
Davis, Brooke 
Douthit, Jaiden 
East, Riley 
Loosle, Kathryn  
McCarthy, Ellis 
Neal, Allison 
Odom, Mary Beth 
Perry, Grace 
Tibbs, Liza 
VonHandorf, Autumn 
Watt, Danielle 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Barger, Avery 
Dykes, Eric 
Hopper, Nathan 
Jones, Kevin 
Maley, Cameron 
Radford, Alex 

Smith, Martin  
Snyder, Chris 
Spivey, Cory 
Stephens, Jordan 
Wilson, Tyler 
Wolfzorn, Chris 
Young, Brandon 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Chell, Tori 
Goldsberry, Kelsay 
Hughes, Allison 
Wilson, Kirsten 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alexander, Brittany 
Arana, Eva 
Barjum, Gracie 
Bosely, Emerson 
Bosley, Miranda 
Bowens, Tamya 
Bravo, Ashleigh 
Caple, Gabbie 
Cook, Hannah 
Divita, Daisy 
Easterling, Makenzie 
Fields, Katie 
Lump, Amity 
Matthews, Lakin 
McCloughlin, Ally 
McVay, Kelsey 
Miles, Emma 
Neal, Madison 
Peeler, Alex 
Price, Hailey 
Ryan, Peyton 
Simpson, Reagan 
Stacey, Haley 
Steffen, Samantha 
Taylor, Alexis 
Taylor, Kylee 
Webster, Kennedy 
Woods, Madison 
York, Ehren 
Zurborg, Shelby 

Varsity
Football

Bailey, James  
Bailey, John 
Barmore, Keegan 
Barrett, Cameron 
Borchers, Zachary 
Bowers, Roy 
Bowman, Eric 
Brennen, Drew 
Brown, Brandon 

Butler, Kegan 
Caple, Luke 
Caple, Noah 
Clark, Joe 
Cliff, Connor 
Conradi, Ethan 
DeMatteo, Joseph 
Engelhard, Walker 
Enzweiler, Taeylor 
Faeth, Gunther 
Farmer, Desmond  
Fieger, Ben 
Fields, Peter 
Finnell, Cody 
Guzman, Migel 
Harrison, Ethan 
Hedger, Andrew 
High, Sheldon 
Huber, Steven 
Hughes, Henry 
James, Bailey 
Johnson, Branden 
Johnson, Collin 
Kinney, Michael 
Kluck, Connor 
Lacalameto, Anthony 
Lohre, Jack 
Machlitt, Colson 
Maynard, Kobe 
Milar, Nathan 
Miller, Austin 
Moore, Drew 
Morales, Kenny 
Owens, Ben 
Payne, Myles 
Pfaller, Jake 
Rice, Austin 
Riggs, Ben 
Robinson, Logan 
Sammons, Owen 
Samowich, Nolan 
Schulte, Ethan 
Schultz, Timothy 
Selfe, Silas  
Shearhouse, Andrew 
Smedley, Noah 
Tackett, Nathan 
Tomlin, Lucas 
Torres, Jose 
Vinson, Charles 
Wang, Jordan 
Warner, Damin 
Willoughby, Sam 
Woods, Chris 
Wulfeck, Brian 
Zajac, Luke 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Demoss, Zach 
King, Shaun 
Scheben, Aric 
Tekulve, Nick 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baehner, Hanna 
Beagle, Kaitlyn 
Bravo, Ashleigh 
Brown, Kendall 
Buddenburg, Caroline 
Buechel, Kaitlyn 
Cook, Dorian 
Easterling, Mikaylah 
Eldridge, Mylee 
Estenfelder, Megan 
Fields, Maggie 
Garrett, Courtney 
Gilreath, Megan 
Glover, Tiffane 
Ingle, Madison 
McCarthy, Ellis 
McGinn, Kaylee 
Metzger, Kaylin 
Odom, Mary Beth 
Richardson, Hannah 
Schulte, Haley 
Slusher, Jenna 
Suethalz, Summer 
Torres, Alisia 
Wynn, Spencer 
Yake, Samantha 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Anderson, Zach 
Bono, Trey 
Buck, Michael 
Conradi, Chris 
Cottongim, Chad 
Demoss, Zach 
Duncan, Colton 
Huth, Bryson 
Jones, Jake 
McKinney, Isaac 
Radford, Alex 
Rigby, PJ 
Suttles, Chase 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Baehner, Hanna 
Bell, Taylor 
Bennett, Anna 
Bigney, Sarah 
Fangman, Caitlin  

Gulla, Madi 
Issacs, Tatum 
Machlitt, Abby 
Mauer, Megan 
Sturm, Ciara 
Sturm, Payton 
Wynn, Spencer 
Yake, Samantha 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Alexander, Blake 
Bentley, Cole 
Bernard, Andrew 
Bosma, Andrew 
Brzygot, Tanner 
Butler, Kegan 
Collins, Trevor 
Feltner, Wynn 
Gerrein, Austin 
Held, Cody 
Johnson, Tanner 
Kappas, Austin 
King, Brayden 
Kinney, Michael 
Lloyd, Michael 
Lloyd, Michael 
Maley, Cameron 
Mayleben, Daniel 
Miller, Austin 
Moore, Randal 
Nichols, Colin 
Reynolds, Jack 
Richter, Jared 
Riggs, Ben 
Roettker, Nathan 
Ruf, Shane 
Saunders, Chase 
Scaggs, Joey 
Selfe, Silas  
Srofe, Cole 
Wang, Jordan 
Wolfe, Josh  

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abbott, Mitchell 
Bauer, Mason 
Ceu, Chang Tau 
Crowe, Dylan 
Eubanks, Sean 
Feltner, Wynn 
Fueston, Logan 
Herbstreit, Joseph 
Jaeger, Simon 
Johnson, Tanner 
Kilmer, Ryan 
Mason, Spencer 
McGoy, Walker 
Mills, Noah 

Muniz, Jona 
Obrien, Kyle 
Petrie, Stephen 
Reeves, Mitchell 
Riggs, Ben 
Rivera, Andres 
Rodprajong, Tanaphon 
Rosado, Max 
Sang, Lai Phun 
Sansone, Mason 
Southworth, Ben 
Stacey, Austin 
Widrig, Nick 
Wilson, Tyler 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bell, Jordan 
Berter, Olivia 
Caple, Maddie 
Cottengim, Jenna 
Critcher, Madi 
Hatfield, Rachel 
Holthaus, Korena 
Hudson, Lauren 
Josselyn, Kaitlyn 
Josselyn, Samantha 
Machlitt, Abby 
McCarthy, Ellis 
McGehee, Jocelyn 
Metzger, Kaylin 
Michels, Helen 
Mills, Sydney 
Nemoroff, Lauren 
Nieman, Lauren 
Riedmatter, Grace 
Sims, Emily 
Stubbs, Abigal 
Sturm, Ciara 
Sturm, Payton 
Taylor, Whitney 
Watt, Danielle 
Webster, Madison 
West, Anna 
Wolf, Jenna 
Yelton, Abby 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Combs, Devin 
Cox, Aaron 
Curtis, Cole 
Hurtt, Jackson 
Johnson, Tanner 
Larson, Robby 
List, Alex 
Poweleit, Ethan 
Richter, Jared 
Robbins, Holden 
Sims, Daniel 

Sims, Matthew 
Zimmerman, Trey 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baehner, Hanna 
Baehner, Lauren 
Beck, Jordyn 
Beckerich, Bridget 
Beier, Lauren 
Beil, Mallory 
Bernzott, Lauren 
Berter, Peyton 
Blank, Libby 
Bomkamp, Alison 
Combs, Devin 
Combs, Hannah 
Cottengim, Jenna 
Huffman, Samantha 
Hurtt, Heidi 
Jeffers, Faith 
Michels, Helen 
Murphy, Abby 
Murphy, Regan 
Noel, Caroline 
Olt, Lili 
Quinn, Peyton 
Richards, Abbigayle 
Schulte, Haley 
Stubbs, Abigal 
Wartman, Zoe 
Webster, Madison 
Workman, Ella 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bono, Trey 
Cottongim, Chad 
Engelhard, Walker 
Khan, Amit 
Lloyd, Michael 
Rigby, PJ 
Rosado, Max 
Shearhouse, Andrew 
Thornberry, Casmir 
Wagner, Will 
Woods, Chris 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Asch, Kira 
Atkinson, Annie 
Bennett, Anna 
Daria, Hannah 
Lloyd, Allsion 
Moore, Alaina 
Phillips, Isabel 
Snider, Kristen 
Starosciak, Anna 
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Stubbs, Abigal 
Warden, Brooke 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baehner, Jacob 
Barrett, Cameron 
Bolin, Mitchell 
Brown, Brandon 
Clark, Joe 
Cole, Quinten 
Conti, James 
Fields, Peter 
Fueston, Logan 
Hicks, Brandon 
Howard, Blake 
Hutter, Joe 
Isbel, Matt 
Johnson, Branden 
Mason, Spencer 
McGoy, Walker 
Moore, Mitchell 
Payne, Myles 
Perry, Andrew 
Petrie, Stephen 
Pfaller, Jake 
Rauckhorst, Luke 
Schneider, Will 
Schuck, Jason 
Simmons, Devon 
Stacey, Austin 
Stanek, Jackson 
Tomlin, Lucas 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alvarado, Alison 
Asch, Kira 
Barker, Hailey 
Blackburn, Hannah 
Brandel, Madeline 
Brock, Kylie 
Collins, Katie 
Conti, Mary 
Cook, Hannah 
Duncan, Mackenzie 
Easterling, Makenzie 
Edgett, Sara 
Gutierrez, Dayana 
Hatfield, Rachel 
Haynes, Madyson 
High, Sydney 
Hillhouse, Sarah 
Hooper, Danielle 
Immegart, Lindsey 
Jasper, Lindsay 
Josselyn, Samantha 
Kohlbrand, Lauren 
Lamar, Allie 
Manning, Brittany 

Marker, Nicole  
McGehee, Jocelyn 
McGehee, Margo 
Montes, Veronica 
Myfelt, Lauren 
Neal, Madison 
Nguyen, Kelly 
Orr, Cecilia 
Overwein, Madison 
Riddle, Jessica 
Ross, Emily 
Sager, Julia 
Smith, Tyler 
Stamper, Callie 
Stubbs, Abigal 
Troyer, Britney 
Varney, Katie 
Wessel, Makenzie 
Williams, Hailey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Alkofer, Emma 
Beagle, Kaitlyn 
Buechel, Kaitlyn 
Charley, Samantha 
Collins, Emily 
Cornelius, Sam 
Duetscher, Karli 
Edgett, Sara 
Fowee, Kylie 
Johnson, Kylie 
Long, Perrin 
Loosie, Kathryn 
Loosle, Kathryn  
Metzger, Leah 
Parker, Bailie 
Risch, Sierra 
Sizemore, Bella 
Staderman, Bailey 
Strader, Christasia 
Watt, Caitlyn 
Wilkinson, Taylor 
Wulfeck, Brainna 
Wulfeck, Briana 

Varsity
Wrestling

Barrie, James  
Berter, Griffen 
Bowers, Roy 
Constantino, Michael 
Cundiff, Keegan  
Delong, Joey 
DeMatteo, Joseph 
Goetz, Dylan 
Huber, Steven 
Johnson, Branden 
Munoz, Matthew 
Nixon, Austin 

Peters, Jacob 
Scaggs, James 
Scaggs, Joey 
Stockton, Kaven 
Vanlandingham, Garrett 
Washington, Kairus 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baehner, Jacob 
Bolin, Andrew 
Clapper, David 
Conti, James 
Cook, Tobias 
Couch, Paul 
Hardin, Jackson 
Howard, Drew 
Kruse, Alex 
Mason, Spencer 
McCann, Jack 
McCann, Matthew 
Moore, Mitchell 
Newton, Justn 
Perry, Andrew 
Plitzuweit, AJ 
Riddle, Mark 
Scaggs, James 
Scaggs, Joey 
Schneider, Will 
Simmons, Devon 
Thornberry, Cameron 
Thornberry, Casmir 
West, Davis 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bowen, Ali 
Brandel, Madeline 
Conti, Mary 
Cook, Sydney 
Gutierrez, Dayana 
Hardin, Sydney 
Herbstreit, Hailey 
Holub, Makayla 
Hooper, Danielle 
Jasper, Lindsay 
Kohlbrand, Lauren 
Kohlbrand, Lauren 
McGehee, Margo 
Morehead, Anna 
Myfelt, Lauren 
Noel, Angelina 
Orr, Cecilia 
Riddle, Jessica 
Sager, Julia 
Scaggs, Sydney 
Varney, Katie 
Wessel, Makenzie 
Williams, Hailey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bradfield, Reed 
Buck, Michael 
Buechel, John 
Gerding, Chaz 
Herrmann, Shooby 
Mamo, Jared 
McCann, Matthew 
Oelling, Isaac 
Perry, Clayton 
Rayburn, Nathan 
Roe, Wyatt 
Shumate, Michael 
Smedley, Noah 
Wulfeck, Brian 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bradfield, Reed 
Buechel, John 
Cox, Andrew 
Daria, Andrew 
Plitzuweit, AJ 
Schreck, Tyler 
Schweitzer, Robert 
Thornberry, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bluford, Lauren 
Caple, Halle 
Douthit, Jaiden 
Gebhardt, Ryan 
Hardin, Sydney 
High, Sydney 
Holthaus, Korena 
McGinn, Kaylee 
Pelfrey, Celia 
Perry, Grace 
VonHandorf, Autumn 
Vonhandorff, Destiny 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Barjum, Gracie 
Bowens, Tamya 
Bravo, Ashleigh 
Caple, Gabbie 
McCloughlin, Ally 
McVay, Kelsey 
Simpson, Reagan 
York, Ehren 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Dixie Heights (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 4c71a899c33d7fea930c2c59e32aa3a5 2015-04-29 11:58:46
Digitally signed by Matt Wilhoite (matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 14:16:52 PM

Junior Varsity
Football

Bailey, James  
Barrett, Cameron 
Borchers, Zachary 
Bowers, Roy 
Clark, Joe 
Conradi, Ethan 
DeMatteo, Joseph 
Farmer, Desmond  
Fieger, Ben 
Finnell, Cody 
Hughes, Henry 
James, Bailey 
Kinney, Michael 
Kluck, Connor 
Maynard, Kobe 
Milar, Nathan 
Pfaller, Jake 
Rice, Austin 
Robinson, Logan 
Sammons, Owen 
Samowich, Nolan 
Schultz, Timothy 
Smedley, Noah 
Tackett, Nathan 
Torres, Jose 
Vinson, Charles 
Washington, Kairus 
Wulfeck, Brian 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Baehner, Hanna 
Buddenburg, Caroline 
Cook, Dorian 
Eldridge, Mylee 
Fields, Maggie 
Gilreath, Megan 
Glover, Tiffane 
McGinn, Kaylee 
Slusher, Jenna 
Wynn, Spencer 
Yake, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Brzygot, Tanner 
Collins, Trevor 
Held, Cody 
Johnson, Tanner 
King, Brayden 
Lloyd, Michael 
Mayleben, Daniel 
Moore, Randal 
Nichols, Colin 
Reynolds, Jack 
Richter, Jared 
Riggs, Ben 
Roettker, Nathan 
Ruf, Shane 

Srofe, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Buckman, Chase 
Buckman, Dean 
Eubanks, Sean 
Herbstreit, Joseph 
Jaeger, Simon 
Kilmer, Ryan 
Lian, Joel 
Magallan, Ruben 
Mang, Ram 
Mills, Noah 
Muniz, Jona 
Reynolds, Jack 
Rodprajong, Tanaphon 
Rosado, Max 
Southworth, Ben 
Thang, Chan 
Vera, Kevin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bell, Jordan 
Lord, Emma 
Machlitt, Abby 
Marker, Nicole  
McGehee, Jocelyn 
Meyer, Nicole 
Michels, Helen 
Mills, Sydney 
Nieman, Lauren 
Riedmatter, Grace 
Schmid, Kelsey 
Skaggs, Madison 
Smith, Sally 
Stubbs, Abigal 
Webster, Madison 
West, Anna 
Yelton, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Sims, Daniel 
Sims, Matthew 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baehner, Hanna 
Baehner, Lauren 
Beckerich, Bridget 
Beier, Lauren 
Bernzott, Lauren 
Berter, Peyton 
Blank, Libby 
Combs, Devin 

Hurtt, Heidi 
Michels, Helen 
Murphy, Abby 
Murphy, Regan 
Olt, Lili 
Quinn, Peyton 
Richards, Abbigayle 
Wartman, Zoe 
Webster, Madison 
Workman, Ella 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Asch, Kira 
Bennett, Anna 
Lloyd, Allsion 
Phillips, Isabel 
Stubbs, Abigal 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Baehner, Jacob 
Barney, Dylan 
Bolin, Andrew 
Brock, Ryan 
Cole, Quinten 
Cundiff, Keegan  
Demoss, Zach 
Hicks, Brandon 
Hutter, Joe 
Ider, Jon 
McCann, Jack 
Meyers, Carson 
Moore, Mitchell 
Petrie, Stephen 
Pfaller, Jake 
Rauckhorst, Luke 
Schneider, Will 
Schuck, Jason 
Smith, Lawson 
Thornton, Nick  

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Alvarado, Alison 
Barker, Hailey 
Brandel, Madeline 
Collins, Katie 
Gutierrez, Dayana 
Haynes, Madyson 
Immegart, Lindsey 
Montes, Veronica 
Sager, Julia 
Stubbs, Abigal 
Williams, Hailey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Alkofer, Emma 
Collins, Emily 
Collins, Katie 
Cornelius, Sam 
Duetscher, Karli 
Evans, Mikayla 
Fowee, Kylie 
Goldsberry, Kelsay 
Haines, Faith 
Haines, Faith 
Johnson, Kylie 
Loosle, Erin 
Molony, Mackenzie 
Purnell, Kamryn 
Sizemore, Bella 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Barrie, James  
Berter, Griffen 
Constantino, Michael 
Cundiff, Keegan  
Delong, Joey 
DeMatteo, Joseph 
Scaggs, James 
Vanlandingham, Garrett 
Washington, Kairus 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baehner, Jacob 
Bolin, Andrew 
Ider, Jon 
Kruse, Alex 
McCann, Jack 
McCann, Matthew 
McDannold, Landen 
Moore, Mitchell 
Scaggs, James 
Schneider, Will 
Simmons, Devon 
Thornberry, Cameron 
Thornberry, Casmir 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alvarado, Alison 
Barker, Hailey 
Brandel, Madeline 
Conti, Mary 
Cook, Sydney 
Gutierrez, Dayana 
Haynes, Madyson 
Herbstreit, Hailey 
Jasper, Lindsay 
Kohlbrand, Lauren 
Myfelt, Lauren 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Dixie Heights (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 4c71a899c33d7fea930c2c59e32aa3a5 2015-04-29 11:58:46
Digitally signed by Matt Wilhoite (matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 14:16:52 PM

Varney, Katie 

Freshman
Baseball

Adams, Josh 
Carey, Noah 
Daria, Andrew 
Darpel, Jared 
Eldridge, Mason 
Ford, Austin 
Gerding, Chaz 
Guenther, Paul 
McGinn, Brannon 
Miller, Trenton 
Nonno, Joe 
Price, Cameron 
Read, Cameron 
Ruf, Jason 
Shumate, Jamin 
Shumate, Michael 
Suedkamp, Josh 
Winkle, Zach 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barney, Dylan 
Bolin, Andrew 
Brock, Ryan 
Daria, Adam 
Daria, Andrew 
Eckler, Joey 
Eldridge, Mason 
Guenther, Paul 
Jackson, Nate  
Plitzuweit, AJ 
Reister, Sam 
Sargent, Cameron 
Schreck, Tyler 
Stanfield, Chase 
Suedkamp, Josh 
Winkle, Zach 
Wooten, Aaron 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Caple, Halle 
Douthit, Jaiden 
McGinn, Kaylee 
Pelfrey, Celia 
Perry, Grace 
Sturm, Ciara 
Taylor, Whitney 
Vonhandorff, Destiny 

Freshman
Football

Barker, Brandon 
Carey, Noah 
Copeland, Nick 
Creekmore, Josh 
Cundiff, Keegan  
Dubose, Shane 
Ebeling, Dylan 
Eckler, Joey 
Freeman, Tyler 
Gerding, Chaz 
Guenther, Paul 
Hamblin, Dennis 
Henderson, Amarian 
Huth, Bryson 
Johnson, Reed 
Johnson, Spencer 
King, Brennan 
Lohre, Charlie 
Long, Trey  
Nagai, Jin 
OConner, Bradley 
Penick, Justin 
Rademaker, Trevor 
Rice, Aaron 
Riedmatter, Will 
Stanfield, Chase 
Suedkamp, Josh 
Vanlandingham, Garrett 
Washington, Kairus 
Williams, Lemuel 
Wooten, Aaron 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Buford, Jaylin 
Fitzenberger, Sara 
Flynn, Allie 
Haigis, Jade 
Jones, Sydney 
Machlitt, Abby 
Smith, Brianna 
Stamper, Callie 
Tuttle, Meleah 
Varney, Katie 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Abbott, Matthew 
Alvardo, Rodolfo 
Bawi, Tluang 
Bik, Ceu 
Buckman, Chase 
Buckman, Dean 
Cuckler, Brendon 
Frazier, Israel 
Kilmer, Ryan 
Lian, Joel 
Lian Sang, Hei 
Mang, Ram 

Nieman, Michael 
Paganetto, John 
Sansone, Logan 
Thang, Chan 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Carpenter, Harley 
Everman, Alex  
Hutson, Ava 
Kelly, Grace 
Kinney, Felicia 
Lord, Emma 
Mason, Sara 
Meyer, Nicole 
Mitchell, Faye 
OHara, Ellie 
Perry, Grace 
Riedmatter, Grace 
Schmid, Kelsey 
Shworles, Lorali 
Skaggs, Madison 
Smith, Sally 
Terry, Ashleigh 
Widrig, Katie 
Yelton, Abby 

Freshman
Swimming - Boys

Sims, Daniel 
Sims, Matthew 

Freshman
Swimming - Girls

Baehner, Hanna 
Baehner, Lauren 
Beckerich, Bridget 
Beier, Lauren 
Bernzott, Lauren 
Berter, Peyton 
Blank, Libby 
Combs, Devin 
Hurtt, Heidi 
Michels, Helen 
Murphy, Abby 
Murphy, Regan 
Olt, Lili 
Quinn, Peyton 
Richards, Abbigayle 
Wartman, Zoe 
Webster, Madison 
Workman, Ella 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Baehner, Jacob 
Barney, Dylan 
Bolin, Andrew 
Brock, Ryan 
Cundiff, Keegan  
Demoss, Zach 
Ider, Jon 
McCann, Jack 
Meyers, Carson 
Schneider, Will 
Smith, Lawson 
Stacey, Austin 
Thornton, Nick  

Freshman
Track - Girls

Asch, Kira 
Barker, Hailey 
Kohlbrand, Lauren 
Myfelt, Lauren 
Neal, Madison 
Orr, Cecilia 
Riddle, Jessica 
Ross, Emily 
Smith, Tyler 
Wessel, Makenzie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Becker, Sydney 
Bernstein, Lauren 
Bunch, Karli 
Duetscher, Karli 
Englehard, Alex 
Fangman, Caitlin  
Fisk, Sydney 
Johnson, Kylie 
Loosle, Erin 
Moore, Lila 
Novogroski, Leslie 
Smith, Tyler 
Stamper, Callie 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Baehner, Jacob 
Bolin, Andrew 
Ider, Jon 
McCann, Jack 
McDannold, Landen 
Plitzuweit, AJ 
Scaggs, James 
Schneider, Will 
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Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Barker, Hailey 
Herbstreit, Hailey 
Kohlbrand, Lauren 
Myfelt, Lauren 
Riddle, Jessica 
Varney, Katie 


